Rubiera /RE) - 10/09/2006 Campionato Italiano 1/2 maratona ind.le ed a squadre

Pos Pett Cognome

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

94 TARBEI KIRWA
2 BALDINI
154 ROTICH
201 PETREL
186 KIRWA
48 KIPKERING
171 CAIMMI
86 RUGUT KIPNGETICH
21 BOURIFA
35 PALUMBO
32 DI CECCO
83 NGENY CHERUIYOT
1 MASCHERONI
22 KANDA
166 BUTTAZZO
33 GOFFI
31 D'AMBROSIO
23 LEONARDI
104 LARBI
164 RUGGIERO
144 BATTELLI
155 PASETTO
58 CAPOTOSTI
24 REGAZZONI
44 HARRASSER
42 CILENTO
216 KIPRUTO
107 TOCCO
130 BORGHESI
168 BONA
165 AUCIELLO
148 HAJJY
172 GAETA
218 MONSERRATE
62 LO PICCOLO
219 POZZEBON
99 DI LELLO
84 SANTANGELO
34 LEONE
126 ALESSANDRI
208 MARIANI
179 ADAMO
122 FIKI
65 TOCCHIO
194 BRANCATO
47 DE DOMINICIS
232 ACCATINO
60 FERRAGINA
49 MORTILLARO
51 CAVALLO
141 BALDINI
5 LAZZARA
19 FAVARO
71 NAPOLI
203 SARDELLA
16 DI BISCEGLIE
59 CUZZOCREA
43 VENTUROLI

Nome
PHILEMON
STEFANO
SALOMON
ANTONELLO

JACKSON KIPRONO

METTO PHILIMON
DANIELE
NAHASHION
MIGIDIO
MATTEO
ALBERICO
DAVID

FABIO

PAUL KANGOGO
GIAMMARCO
DANILO
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
HAMAN
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
MARCELLO
ANDREA
REINHARD
PIETRO
DAVID KIPTUM
LUCA
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
MOHAMED
CRISTIAN
JEFFERSON
FILIPPO
IVANO

LUIGI
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FIORENZO
FABRIZIO
ABEDELLAZIZ
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
ALBERTO
ANDREA
CORRADO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
FILIPPO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
VITO

LUIGI
FRANCESCO
NICOLA

Team

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
VIOLETTACLUB

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

ATL GONNESA

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
ATL. CASTELLO

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

C.S. ESERCITO

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
MEZZOFONDO RECANATI OTTAVIANI
G.S. FORESTALE

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
VIOLETTACLUB

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKSBANK
ATL. C.S.S.R. BRESCIA

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

U.S. S.VITTORE 0. 1906

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE

C.S. ESERCITO

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR
RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV
VIOLETTACLUB

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV
MEZZOFONDO RECANATI OTTAVIANI
ATL. CASTELLO

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

ASD G.S. COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

ASAL FOLIGNO

CUS FERRARA

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
ATL GONNESA

UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
VIOLETTACLUB

ATL GONNESA

A.S.D. SPRINTEAM

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
POD. MORETTI CORVA

G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

G.S.IL FIORINO

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
ATL. ADEN ABACO MOLFETTA
VIOLETTACLUB

ATL. C.S.S.R. BRESCIA

Cat P.Cat Tempo

SM
SM
SM
SM
PM
SM
SM
PM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM35
SM
SM
PM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM35
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM35
PM
SM
M
SM
SM
SM
PM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M
SM
PM
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37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

01:02:44.90

01:02:54.50I
01:02:57.35
01:03:07.75
01:03:12.30

01:03:27.40I
01:03:45.55
01:04:50.50
01:04:54.50
01:05:00.70
01:05:03.75
01:05:09.50
01:05:27.90
01:05:38.50
01:05:39.25
01:05:41.70
01:05:43.70
01:06:09.50
01:06:22.70
01:06:23.95
01:06:26.00I
01:06:28.20

01:06:29.85
01:06:51.00I
01:07:05.50

01:07:12.45
01:07:13.50]
01:07:14.75
01:07:21.00]
01:07:35.95
01:07:52.60]
01:07:54.75
01:07:55.85
01:07:57.55
01:08:00.40
01:08:04.60
01:08:14.50
01:08:22.80
01:08:28.30
01:08:29.10
01:08:38.60
01:09:05.00
01:09:09.30
01:09:25.90
01:09:26.90
01:09:28.90
01:09:29.95
01:09:31.90
01:09:41.35
01:09:43.50
01:09:46.70
01:09:48.10
01:09:57.85
01:09:59.60
01:10:14.40
01:10:16.60
01:10:30.80
01:10:43.95)
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Pos Pett Cognome

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

210 SANTURBANO
197 MARCHETTI

28 CESARI
145 BOGDANICH

17 GUASTAMACCHIA

229 SCAFFIDI INGIONA

100 GRANDE
137 MINA
120 MAKHLOUFI
212 PINAMONTI
211 BAZZANELLA
163 APRILE
217 LAROCCA
133 GAGLIANO
101 GRAVANTE
18 STOLA
76 BISTONI
25 DE VITA
41 PAFUMI
135 GORINI
15 ZACCHEO
26 TROTTA
199 NOVARIA
221 SANTACHIARA
75 BENELLI
225 MAIORANA
153 OBOUHOUCH
90 DA PRATO
223 DI FIORE
6 RAITI
82 MEI
224 LA LICATA
233 TASSAROTTI
50 CHIOCCOLONI
152 MINERVINO
198 NOTARANGELO
206 CIAFRE'
162 MANDUCA
189 SOUFYANE
119 DI CINTIO
214 BANDINI
220 RUZZA
237 SPINA
56 CARDAMONE
190 DI CAPRIO
213 QUARTA
108 BALBO
227 PILLITTERI
113 MIRTO
226 MARCHANE
64 RINALDI
53 AGNELLO
124 MORONCINI
123 GERMANI
228 BAMOUSSA
150 LARICE
80 MARANGHI
139 SEVERI

Nome
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
FABIO
MASSIMILIANO
RODOLFO
DIEGO
DANIELE
STEFANO
NOURREDINE
ADRIANO
FRANCESCO
BARTOLOMEO
SILVIO
SIMONE
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
DIEGO
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
BRUNO
YURI
GASPARE
RACHID
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
LUCA
RICCARDO
BENIAMINO
MATTEO PIO
RINO
GIOVANNI

EL FADIL
ALESSANDRO
VALTER
DIEGO
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
DANIELE
LUCA
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
MIRKO
ABDELKEBIR
FERNANDO
VINCENZO
FAUZIO
FABRIZIO
ABDOULLA
ALBERTO
ROBERTO
ALAN

Team

ASD G.S. COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. ADEN ABACO MOLFETTA

A.S. D. CADDESE

MEZZOFONDO RECANATI OTTAVIANI
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

A.S.D. FARNESE VINI ERCA PE

ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE
ATLETICA TRENTO CMB

A.S.D. CULTURALE PEPPE GRECO
RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
MEZZOFONDO RECANATI OTTAVIANI
ATL. ADEN ABACO MOLFETTA

ATL. CASTELLO

A.S.D. LIB. POL. AMAT. ATL. BN
CELTIC DRUID POL. CASTENASO
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

CUS BARI

A.S.D. LIB. POL. AMAT. ATL. BN
ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

ATL. CASTELLO

G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
A. ATL. CAMAIORE

G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI
POD. MORETTI CORVA

ATL. CASTELLO

G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S. DILETT. GENESIS
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
ASD G.S. COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

A.S. DIL. ATL. LIBERTAS SCICLI
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

A.S.D. FARNESE VINI ERCA PE
RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA

ATL. ROMA SUD

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

CUS ATL. 2000 MILANO

G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI
A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO

G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI
CUS FERRARA

A.S.D. ATHL. C.FUTURA PATERNO'
ASAL FOLIGNO

ASAL FOLIGNO

N.ATL.S.GIACOMO BANCA D/MARCA
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. CASTELLO

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

Cat P.Cat Tempo

MM35
M
SM
SM
PM
PM
SM
SM

MM35
SM
M
PM
SM
SM
SM
M
SM
PM
SM
SM
SM
M
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
PM
SM
SM
SM
M
SM
SM
SM

MM40
PM
SM
SM

MM40
SM
SM
M
SM
SM
PM
PM
M
SM
SM
SM

MM35
SM
PM
SM
SM
SM

4
3
48
49
7
8
50
51
5
52
4
9
53
54
55
5
56
10
57
58
59
6
60
61
62
63
64
65
11
66
67
68
7
69
70
71
1
12
72
73
2
74
75
8
76
77
13
14
9
78
79
80
6
81
15
82
83
84

01:10:54.75
01:10:58.55
01:11:02.35
01:11:05.60
01:11:11.25
01:11:14.45
01:11:28.10
01:11:29.90
01:11:34.90
01:11:36.25
01:11:50.00
01:11:58.45
01:12:01.35
01:12:09.25
01:12:15.50,
01:12:19.00
01:12:19.10
01:12:22.15
01:12:24.60
01:12:24.65
01:12:26.80
01:12:36.30,
01:12:39.60
01:12:41.75
01:12:42.40
01:12:46.30
01:12:50.90
01:13:28.55
01:13:35.45
01:13:36.00
01:13:37.50,
01:13:38.90
01:13:41.85
01:14:05.95)
01:14:19.60
01:14:27.25
01:14:35.40
01:14:42.40
01:14:45.75
01:14:53.35
01:14:57.00
01:15:01.00
01:15:09.15
01:15:27.45
01:15:28.40
01:15:38.40
01:15:56.75
01:16:00.20,
01:16:03.15
01:16:04.85)
01:16:09.75)
01:16:10.50,
01:16:14.00
01:16:16.55)
01:16:27.65)
01:17:01.15
01:17:07.10,
01:17:15.75
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

230 GINOSA

66 FAGGIOLIL

234 CAMPITELLI
111 MURACCHINI
57 ARCIDIACONO
196 DI GIUSEPPE
112 RUIU

109 BARUFFALDI
138 MONTERUCCIOLI
118 CAPRINI

159 CAUSARANO
117 BISOGNO
202 PISETTA

128 BERNARDI

67 LANZARINI

39 LOLLI

102 GROTTINI

73 LUPI

81 MASONI

143 BALDINI
209 QUATRACCIONI
176 INNOCENTINI

54 ALBERTI CALAMARO

173 BASCUCCI
87 BALASSA
177 PENSERINI
191 BENEDETTI

7 COSTA

8 COSTA
97 BOCCANERA
175 COMANDUCCI

Nome
ARTURO
DAVIDE
CAMILLO
TIBERIO
SALVATORE
MARCO
PIER PAOLO
ANDREA
FLAVIO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
ALESSIO
ANGELO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
DANIELE
LORENZO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
MARCO
DAVIDE
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
THOMAS
GIORGIO
MARIO
MARCO
MATTIA

Team

CO-VER SPORTIVA MAPEI
ATLETICA ESTENSE

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
VIOLETTACLUB

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
SS ATL ORISTANO

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

A.S.D. FARNESE VINI ERCA PE
A.S. DIL. ATL. LIBERTAS SCICLI
A.S.D. FARNESE VINI ERCA PE
ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

ATLETICA ESTENSE

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
MEZZOFONDO RECANATI OTTAVIANI
TOSCANA ATLETICA

ATL. CASTELLO

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ASD G.S. COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.
A.S.D. ATHL. C.FUTURA PATERNO'
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.
A. ATL. CAMAIORE

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.
OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA
POL. MEZZALUNA VILLANOVA ASTI
POL. MEZZALUNA VILLANOVA ASTI
MEZZOFONDO RECANATI OTTAVIANI
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.

Cat P.Cat Tempo

PM
SM
MM40
SM
PM
M
SM
M
SM
M
M
M
MM40
SM
PM
MM40
MM35
M
MM35
M
MM35
SM
SM
M
PM
SM
SM
MM45
MM40
SM
M

16
85
3
86
17
10
87
11
88
12
13
14
4
89
18
5
7
15
8
16
9
2
91
17
19
92
93

94
18

01:17:20.50,
01:17:28.10,
01:17:42.50
01:17:49.00
01:18:26.45
01:18:28.45
01:19:11.35
01:19:30.40
01:20:39.65
01:21:14.60
01:21:37.10
01:21:56.00
01:22:10.70,
01:22:31.25
01:22:35.80,
01:23:20.90,
01:23:44.00
01:24:24.15
01:24:24.30]
01:25:16.95)
01:25:27.20]
01:25:37.35
01:25:59.80,
01:26:23.10,
01:26:40.30
01:27:41.50
01:31:34.35
01:32:31.55
01:32:31.60
01:33:56.00
01:38:54.60




